Eichenkreuzliga

TeamSport im Ems

Hartensporthalle
JahnstralRe
72127 Kusterdingen

Handball Spieltag 298 in Kusterdingen
Sonntag, 16.03.2025
Verantwortlicher Verein: SG Hagelloch/Kusterdingen

Uhrzeit Spielzeit

13:00

13:40

14:20

15:00

15:40

16:10

2 x 15 min

2 x 15 min

2 x 15 min

2 x 15 min

2 x 15 min

2 x 15 min

Nr.

1182

1183

1184

1186

1187

1188

Spielklasse

mannliche D-Jugend
Presidents Cup

mannliche D-Jugend
Presidents Cup

mannliche D-Jugend
Presidents Cup

mannliche D-Jugend
Presidents Cup

mannliche D-Jugend
Presidents Cup

mannliche D-Jugend
Presidents Cup

Gegner

SG Hagelloch/Kusterdingen 2 : EJW
Minchingen

EK Héfingen a.K. : SG
Hagelloch/Kusterdingen 1

SG Hagelloch/Kusterdingen 1 : EJW
Minchingen

SG Hagelloch/Kusterdingen 2 : EK
Hofingen a.K.

EK Héfingen a.K. : EJW Miinchingen

SG Hagelloch/Kusterdingen 2 : SG
Hagelloch/Kusterdingen 1

Ergebnis Schiedsrichter

5:11 Jana Deuble

. Schiedsrichter SG
13:16 Hagelloch/Kusterdingen
14:13 Luisa Deuble
6:19 Schiedsrichter SG

Hagelloch/Kusterdingen

10:11 Jana Deuble



